VEDA VYASA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL VIKASPURI

CBSE- INTERNATIONAL
VVDAV/VP/17/57 01.02.2017

Dear Parent,
All our good wishes for the days ahead in the New Year 2017.

The academic session 2016-17 is drawing to a close. We are sending you the programme for
the months of February and March in advance, to enable you to plan your ward’s revision
for the examination and after a short break to begin a new session with renewed vigour.

. From 17- February 2017 the school buses will ply at usual time in the morning but will
leave the school premises at 12:30pm. (For Classes [V to XI ). Non bus users will leave
the school at 12:20pm. However there will be no change in the timings for classes Ii to
[T,

2

Students who are availing the school transport in the academic year 2016-17 will be
regarded as continuing this facility for the next session 2017-18. However, if you wish
to withdraw the School Transport Facility or to avail afresh, you should intimate the
School Office in writing by submitting an application at the Reception by 23/02/2017.
(Both the form can be downloaded from the school website.)

3. The application for withdrawal from school (8.1.C.) if any, may please be given by
28/2/2017.

4. Please ensure that your ward inculcates the habit of reading, for a good reader is most
often an independent learner and consequently an independent thinker. He/ she must
devote 1-2 hours daily to read books and watch informative television programmes on
Discovery Science, Discovery Kids, National Geographie, History, TV18, Animal Planet
efe.

5. The date-sheet for the SA 2 examination of classes I1I - V is given overleaf.

Declaration of Result - Class Ti - 23 March,8.30a.m- 9.30a.m
Class llito Vi — 24 March. 8.30a.m —9.30a.m

Purchase of stationery and uniform for academic session 2017-18

Class [ - 27 March Timings 8.00 a.m- 2.00 p.m
Class 11-24 March Entry from gate no. 2
Class I11 - 28 March

Class IV - 29 March

Class V- 30 March

Class V1-24 March
Please bring & jute bag /cloth bag to carry books and stationery.

& Commencement of New Session — Monday, 3 April 2017
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Date Day Class I11-i Class IV-i Class V-i
17 Feb Friday Working day | Working day | Working day
18 Feb Saturday Holiday Holiday Holiday
19 Feb Sunday
20 Feb Monday Working day Working day Working day
21 Feb Tuesday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory
Holiday Holiday Holiday
22Feb Wednesday English Hindi English
23 Feb Thursday Working day Working day Working day
24 Feb Friday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory
Holiday Holiday Holiday
25 Feb Saturday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory
Holiday Holiday Holiday
26 Feb Sunday
27-Feb Monday Mathematics Science S. Science
28 Feb Tuesday Working day Working day Working day
1 Mar Wednesday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory
Holiday Holiday Holiday
2-Mar Thursday Hindi English Hindi
3 Mar Friday Working day | Working day | Working day
4 Mar Saturday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory
Holiday Holiday Holiday
5 Mar Sunday
6—Mar Monday S, Science S. Science Mathematics
7 8- Mar Tuesday, Working day Working day Working day
Wednesday
9 Mar Thursday Preparatory Preparatory Preparatory
Holiday Holiday Holiday
10-Mar Friday Science Mathematics Science
14- 17 Mar Working day | Working day | Working day




